
MONTH ACTIVITY WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK4 WEEK5 Holidays 

January Date Thu, Jan 1, 
2026 

Sun, Jan 4, 2026 Sun, Jan 11, 2026 Sun, Jan 18, 2026 Sun, Jan 25, 
2026 

New Years Day Weds 
Jan 1 

 
Sunday race New Year’s 

Day race 
Ad-hoc Ad-hoc Ad-hoc Winter Series 

race1 

 

February Date Sun, Feb 1, 
2026 

Sun, Feb 8, 2026 Sun, Feb 15, 2026 Sun, Feb 22, 2026 
 

Family Day Feb16 

 
Sunday race Winter Series 

race2 
Winter Series race3 Winter Series 

race4 
Winter Series 
race5 

  

March Date Sun, Mar 1, 
2026 

Sun, Mar 8, 2026 Sun, Mar 15, 
2026 

Sun, Mar 22, 2026 Sun, Mar 29, 
2026 

 

 
Sunday race Winter Series 

race6 
Winter Series race7 Winter Series 

race8 
Ad-hoc Ad-hoc 

 

 
Special 
Event 

 
AGM aŌer racing-
3:30pm at the 
Gibsons Public 
Market 

    

April Date Sun, Apr 5, 
2026 

Sun, Apr 12, 2026 Sun, Apr 19, 2026 Sun, Apr 26, 2026 
  

 
Sunday race Ad-hoc Spring Series race1 Spring Series 

race2 
Spring Series race3 

  

 
Special 
Event 

Southern 
Straits race 
Apr 3-5 

     

May Date Sun, May 3, 
2026 

Sun, May 10, 2026 Sun, May 17, 
2026 

Sun, May 24, 2026 Sun, May 31, 
2026 

Victoria Day May18 

 
Sunday race Spring Series 

race4 
Spring Series race5 Ad-hoc Spring Series race6 Spring Series 

race7 

 

  



June Date Sun, Jun 7, 
2026 

Sun, Jun 14, 2026 Sun, Jun 21, 2026 Sun, Jun 28, 2026 
  

 
Sunday race Spring Series 

race8 
Ad-hoc Summer Series 

race1 
Summer Series 
race2 

  

 
Special 
Event 

 
Round Bowen Race 
June13 

    

July Date Sun, Jul 5, 
2026 

Sun, Jul 12, 2026 Sun, Jul 19, 2026 Sun, Jul 26, 2026 
 

CanadaDay Jul01 

 
Sunday race Summer 

Series race3 
Summer Series race4 REGATTA 

WEEKEND 
Summer Series 
race5 

  

 
Special 
Event 

  
Gibsons RegaƩa 
Sat and Sunday 

   

August Date Sun, Aug 2, 
2026 

Sun, Aug 9, 2026 Sun, Aug 16, 
2026 

Sun, Aug 23, 2026 Sun, Aug 30, 
2026 

BCDay Aug03 

 
Sunday race Ad-hoc Summer Series race6 Summer Series 

race7 
Summer Series 
race8 

Ad-hoc 
 

 
Special 
Event 

      

September Date Sun, Sep 6, 
2026 

Sun, Sep 13, 2026 Sun, Sep 20, 2026 Sun, Sep 27, 2026 
 

LabDay Sept01  

 
Sunday race Summer 

Series race9 
Summer Series 
race10 

Fall Series race1 Fall Series race2 
 

Natl Day for Truth & 
ReconciliaƟon Sept 30 

 
Special 
Event 

 
Halibut Bank race  

    

October Date Sun, Oct 4, 
2026 

Sun, Oct 11, 2026 Sun, Oct 18, 2026 Sun, Oct 25, 2026 
 

Thanksgiving Oct12 

 
Sunday race Fall Series 

race3 
Ad-hoc Fall Series race4 Fall Series race5 

  

  



November Date Sun, Nov 1, 
2026 

Sun, Nov 8, 2026 Sun, Nov 15, 
2026 

Sun, Nov 22, 2026 Sun, Nov 29, 
2026 

Remembrance Day 
Tues Nov11 

 
Sunday race Fall Series 

race6 
Fall Series race7 Fall Series race8 Ad-hoc 

  

December Date Sun, Dec 6, 
2026 

Sun, Dec 13, 2026 Sun, Dec 20, 
2026 

Sun, Dec 27, 2026 Fri, Jan 1, 2027 Christmas Day, 
Thursday Dec25 

 
Sunday race Ad-hoc Ad-hoc Ad-hoc No race New Year's Day 

race 

 

 


